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MID WINTER CLASSIC
Tournament Standings - Qualifying ####### ########

259.4     308.4        

POS TEAM WON LOSS
 Baker 
Match 

01 

 Baker 
Match 

02 

 Baker 
Match 

03 

 Baker 
Match 

04 

 Baker 
Match 

05 

 Trad 
Match 

01 

 Trad 
Match 

02 

 Trad 
Match 

03 

 Trad 
Match 

04 

 Trad 
Match 

05 

 Trad 
Match 

06 

 Total 
Baker 

 Total Trad  Total Avg/GM

1 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 8 2 1,072     1,016     1,155     1,172     1,079     1,006     1,080     1,096     1,010     1,029     1,104     5,494     6,325        11,819      214.9        

2 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 6.5 3.5 1,025     1,152     1,102     972         1,064     988         1,056     1,016     1,111     1,054     954         5,315     6,179        11,494      209.0        

3 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 4 6 1,210     1,152     1,029     1,070     976         1,059     1,098     1,031     833         973         966         5,437     5,960        11,397      207.2        

4 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 7.5 2.5 1,049     991         1,083     1,026     963         1,054     994         1,138     935         1,054     1,000     5,112     6,175        11,287      205.2        

5 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 7 3 931         987         1,096     982         1,062     1,011     945         1,072     1,039     1,079     1,065     5,058     6,211        11,269      204.9        

6 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 4 6 1,042     1,049     921         915         944         999         1,018     1,014     1,155     1,021     1,050     4,871     6,257        11,128      202.3        

7 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 4 6 1,073     973         1,087     946         949         983         995         1,000     975         1,034     1,076     5,028     6,063        11,091      201.7        

8 TULANE UNIVERSITY 6 4 970         909         917         966         1,043     1,140     1,020     1,019     1,013     993         991         4,805     6,176        10,981      199.7        

9 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 4 6 998         1,063     982         934         986         1,023     1,067     911         864         1,015     992         4,963     5,872        10,835      197.0        

10 DRURY UNIVERSITY 3 7 868         939         957         998         961         892         937         977         956         907         975         4,723     5,644        10,367      188.5        

11 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1 9 943         830         910         961         967         955         952         1,013     908         947         950         4,611     5,725        10,336      187.9        

12 BYE 0 0 -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -              -               



MID WINTER CLASSIC
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS
Baker 
Match 

01

Baker 
Match 

02

Baker 
Match 

03

Baker 
Match 

04

Baker 
Match 

05

Trad 
Match 

01

Trad 
Match 

02

Trad 
Match 

03

Trad 
Match 

04

Trad 
Match 

05

Trad 
Match 

06

Total 
Baker

Total 
Trad

Total Pins
Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 6 6 1,210     1,152     1,029     1,070     976         1,059     1,098     1,031     833         973         966         5,437     5,960      -               68            -             

2 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 9 3 1,072     1,016     1,155     1,172     1,079     1,006     1,080     1,096     1,010     1,029     1,104     5,494     6,325      -               66            -             

3 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 7.5 4.5 1,025     1,152     1,102     972         1,064     988         1,056     1,016     1,111     1,054     954         5,315     6,179      -               67            -             

4 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 7.5 4.5 1,049     991         1,083     1,026     963         1,054     994         1,138     935         1,054     1,000     5,112     6,175      -               65            -             

5 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 9 3 931         987         1,096     982         1,062     1,011     945         1,072     1,039     1,079     1,065     5,058     6,211      -               67            -             

6 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 5 7 1,073     973         1,087     946         949         983         995         1,000     975         1,034     1,076     5,028     6,063      -               68            -             

7 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 5 7 1,042     1,049     921         915         944         999         1,018     1,014     1,155     1,021     1,050     4,871     6,257      -               67            -             

8 TULANE UNIVERSITY 6 6 970         909         917         966         1,043     1,140     1,020     1,019     1,013     993         991         4,805     6,176      -               66            -             

9 DRURY UNIVERSITY 5 7 868         939         957         998         961         892         937         977         956         907         975         4,723     5,644      -               66            -             

10 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 4 7 998         1,063     982         934         986         1,023     1,067     911         864         1,015     992         4,963     5,872      -               62            -             

11  

12  

13  

14  



MID WINTER CLASSIC
Sunday Championship Bracket

Final Standings

1
139 238 228 235 212

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY
UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1st Place

191 201 207 202 225 4 215 212 192 161 212 201
179 212 223 157 164

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA
2nd Place

2 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY
224 235 164 234 197 237 190 3rd Place

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY
216 235 164 211 242 216 198 218 210 209 246
1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

236 171 269 202 237 194 226 4th Place
1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

5
210 194 226 216 239

MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY
MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 5th Place

206 163 205 196 215 170 8 175 212 183 203 167 248 222
168 205 177 213 221

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER
6th Place

6 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY
132 236 212 194 199 200 7th Place

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER
257 192 159 265 171 259 204 174 212 145 212 169 182
1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 7 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 TULANE UNIVERSITY

### 192 235 179 212 207 8th Place
1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

9
0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

DRURY UNIVERSITY
MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 9th Place

12 214 162 207 171 172 193 169

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY
10th Place

10  
202 227 222 189 11th Place

UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI DRURY UNIVERSITY
0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 183 155 221 176 158 203 224
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0  

158 172 159 156 12th Place
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Second Round  (Losers from Round 1) First Round Second Round (Winners from Round 1)

UNIV. OF NEBRASKA

MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY

TULANE UNIVERSITY
Lanes 5-6

Lanes 17-18
ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY

Lanes 13-14
YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

Lanes 21-22Lanes 25-26

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY

TULANE UNIVERSITY

Lanes 17-18 Lanes 13-14

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

Lanes 21-22
BYE

Lanes 9-10

Lanes 25-26

UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER

BYE

UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI

Lanes 5-6

DRURY UNIVERSITY

Lanes 9-10



MID WINTER CLASSIC
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 BAKER 4 BAKER
5-6 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,025                      MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 998                   5-6 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 946                 BYE -                  
9-10 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 943                         YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,049               9-10 TULANE UNIVERSITY 966                 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 982                 
13-14 TULANE UNIVERSITY 970                         UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,072               13-14 DRURY UNIVERSITY 998                 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 934                 
17-18 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1,073                      MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 931                   17-18 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,026             SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 915                 
21-22 DRURY UNIVERSITY 868                         SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,042               21-22 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,070             UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,172              
25-26 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,210                      BYE -                    25-26 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 961                 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 972                 

2 BAKER 5 BAKER
5-6 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 991                         TULANE UNIVERSITY 909                   5-6 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 976                 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,062              
9-10 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,016                      MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1,063               9-10 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 949                 DRURY UNIVERSITY 961                 
13-14 BYE -                          UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 830                   13-14 TULANE UNIVERSITY 1,043             STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,064              
17-18 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,152                      DRURY UNIVERSITY 939                   17-18 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,079             UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 967                 
21-22 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,152                      UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 973                   21-22 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 944                 BYE -                  
25-26 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,049                      MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 987                   25-26 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 986                 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 963                 

3 BAKER 6 TRADITIONAL
5-6 DRURY UNIVERSITY 957                         UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 910                   5-6 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 999                 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,006              
9-10 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,102                      SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 921                   9-10 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,059             STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 988                 
13-14 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,029                      YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,083               13-14 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 955                 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,011              
17-18 TULANE UNIVERSITY 917                         BYE -                    17-18 BYE -                  MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1,023              
21-22 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 982                         MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,096               21-22 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 983                 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,054              
25-26 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,155                      UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1,087               25-26 DRURY UNIVERSITY 892                 TULANE UNIVERSITY 1,140              

7 TRADITIONAL 10 TRADITIONAL
5-6 TULANE UNIVERSITY 1,020                      UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 995                   5-6 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 947                 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,021              
9-10 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 994                         BYE -                    9-10 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,079             DRURY UNIVERSITY 907                 
13-14 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1,067                      SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,018               13-14 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,054             YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,054             0-0
17-18 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,056                      DRURY UNIVERSITY 937                   17-18 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1,015             UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1,034              
21-22 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,080                      MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 945                   21-22 TULANE UNIVERSITY 993                 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 973                 
25-26 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 952                         ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,098               25-26 BYE -                  UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,029              

8 TRADITIONAL 11 TRADITIONAL
5-6 BYE -                          DRURY UNIVERSITY 977                   5-6 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,104             STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 954                 
9-10 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,014                      TULANE UNIVERSITY 1,019               9-10 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 992                 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 966                 
13-14 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1,000                      ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,031               13-14 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,065             BYE -                  
17-18 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,138                      UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,096               17-18 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 950                 TULANE UNIVERSITY 991                 
21-22 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 911                         UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1,013               21-22 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,000             DRURY UNIVERSITY 975                 
25-26 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,072                      STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,016               25-26 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1,076             SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,050              

9 TRADITIONAL 12 0
5-6 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,039                      YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 935                   5-6
9-10 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 908                         UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 975                   9-10
13-14 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,010                      DRURY UNIVERSITY 956                   13-14
17-18 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,155                      ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 833                   17-18
21-22 BYE -                          STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,111               21-22
25-26 TULANE UNIVERSITY 1,013                      MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 864                   25-26



MID WINTER CLASSIC
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 
GAME 1

Sum of 
GAME 2

Sum of 
GAME 3

Sum of 
GAME 4

Sum of 
GAME 5

Sum of 
GAME 6

Sum of 
TOTAL

Sum of 
GAMES Sum of Avg

1 MYERS, BRITANEY MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 243 190 205 246 232 268 1,384 6 230.67
2 CHAMBERS, ELISE SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 235 227 220 234 213 246 1,375 6 229.17
3 ELLIOTT, CRYSTAL UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 211 258 208 226 202 265 1,370 6 228.33
4 BLANKENZEE, DENISE SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 190 248 221 268 221 202 1,350 6 225.00
5 MARX, MADYSON YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 223 211 267 218 241 164 1,324 6 220.67
6 GILL, SARAH STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 181 179 223 258 278 205 1,324 6 220.67
7 RAY, CASSIDY UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 205 208 224 199 237 236 1,309 6 218.17
8 HELTNE , NATALIE MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 217 0 217 1 217.00
9 MERTINS , CAITLIN UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 214 201 205 216 223 242 1,301 6 216.83

10 JAEGER, KELSEY UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 218 204 226 214 222 212 1,296 6 216.00
11 CORREA SARMIENTO, ISABELLA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 210 184 259 182 244 216 1,295 6 215.83
12 TREXLER, KEAGAN MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 234 259 166 147 225 247 1,278 6 213.00
13 MOORE, KIRSTEN  YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 236 195 214 169 254 205 1,273 6 212.17
14 WELCH, FAITH ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 278 269 163 152 169 236 1,267 6 211.17
15 SANES, SARAH ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 239 183 422 2 211.00
16 SINGH, CRYSTAL TULANE UNIVERSITY 255 243 198 194 180 195 1,265 6 210.83
17 PETRINEC, VERONICA TULANE UNIVERSITY 254 195 212 223 186 192 1,262 6 210.33
18 MCCALL, MADISON TULANE UNIVERSITY 236 190 201 203 216 216 1,262 6 210.33
19 VOIERS, SARAH STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 224 228 190 249 178 192 1,261 6 210.17
20 CONNELLY, HAYLEY SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 204 182 194 226 228 223 1,257 6 209.50
21 ALVAREZ, YARELIS TULANE UNIVERSITY 212 191 236 213 218 184 1,254 6 209.00
22 SICKLER, KRISTINA MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 196 222 200 259 199 174 1,250 6 208.33
23 FLORENCE, SARAH YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 184 202 246 207 193 215 1,247 6 207.83
24 MILLER, SYDNEY UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 178 236 234 186 210 192 1,236 6 206.00
25 HOFMEISTER, KENDYL UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 170 190 268 204 195 206 1,233 6 205.50
26 VERSTRAETE, KAYLA UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 235 247 196 171 185 199 1,233 6 205.50
27 LEIHARDT, ANNIE STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 195 220 188 225 202 194 1,224 6 204.00
28 GRAMLY, HOPE MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 192 181 255 184 232 179 1,223 6 203.83
29 MEYER, MONTANA ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 247 182 227 172 0 190 1,018 5 203.60
30 BOUDREAU, BROOKLYN ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 203 232 232 165 188 201 1,221 6 203.50
31 MORGAN, AMANDA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 234 178 189 601 3 200.33
32 BORTZ, CAYLA UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 230 149 201 181 206 234 1,201 6 200.17
33 HORTON, SYDNEY DRURY UNIVERSITY 224 213 216 163 180 201 1,197 6 199.50
34 DOCKERY, EMMA YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 231 182 177 200 192 210 1,192 6 198.67
35 WHITE, TOMMIE STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 164 221 232 170 210 195 1,192 6 198.67
36 CONNEELY, MARY UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 205 203 174 181 204 224 1,191 6 198.50
37 BARTELT, LAURA MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 207 217 191 169 211 193 1,188 6 198.00
38 GUARRO, MICHELLE UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 185 177 200 210 210 198 1,180 6 196.67
39 BEYER, CARLENE STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 224 208 183 209 186 168 1,178 6 196.33
40 OWENS, KYLA DRURY UNIVERSITY 180 169 248 211 179 178 1,165 6 194.17
41 HERNANDEZ, BEA SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 190 195 172 223 169 216 1,165 6 194.17
42 RUFFALO, TATUM UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 204 204 215 163 168 211 1,165 6 194.17
43 HAGERMAN, REBECCA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 193 193 0 386 2 193.00
44 ISMAIL, SYASYA SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 166 207 204 190 0 767 4 191.75
45 BRASWELL, GRACE DRURY UNIVERSITY 170 192 180 190 226 192 1,150 6 191.67
46 PATTISON, MARANDA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 169 225 158 0 0 213 765 4 191.25
47 BARTON, KARLEE UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 181 181 202 190 182 208 1,144 6 190.67
48 BROWN, AVERI ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 181 204 226 149 0 0 760 4 190.00
49 VASQUEZ, AMELIA TULANE UNIVERSITY 183 201 172 0 0 204 760 4 190.00
50 WRENN, EMMA YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 180 204 234 141 174 206 1,139 6 189.83
51 KNAB, SAM UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 165 206 193 174 203 190 1,131 6 188.50
52 DAVIS, TAYLOR ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 150 211 183 195 232 156 1,127 6 187.83
53 KUHNS, PAYTYNN UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 184 184 197 185 216 159 1,125 6 187.50
54 BARON, JENICA TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 180 193 0 373 2 186.50



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 
GAME 1

Sum of 
GAME 2

Sum of 
GAME 3

Sum of 
GAME 4

Sum of 
GAME 5

Sum of 
GAME 6

Sum of 
TOTAL

Sum of 
GAMES Sum of Avg

55 ALLEN, ISABEL MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 197 165 195 0 0 0 557 3 185.67
56 BARTZ, ANNA DRURY UNIVERSITY 140 0 189 169 0 233 731 4 182.75
57 LUDWIG, BRIANNA DRURY UNIVERSITY 0 160 0 223 161 0 544 3 181.33
58 SCHMIDT, BRIANNA MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 177 196 170 149 0 202 894 5 178.80
59 DELROSE, BAILEY MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 209 173 184 140 0 176 882 5 176.40
60 RAFIE, NATASYA SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 180 0 0 0 0 163 343 2 171.50
61 BREKKE, ISABELLE DRURY UNIVERSITY 178 203 144 0 161 171 857 5 171.40
62 GARCIA ULLOA, JACQUELINE UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 159 179 166 193 147 0 844 5 168.80
63 PHILLIPS , NOELLE MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 163 0 163 1 163.00
64 CHAN, GRACE UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 0 0 0 0 154 154 1 154.00
65 SUTFIN, SHEILA ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 145 0 145 1 145.00
66 GULLIKSON, BRIANNA UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78



MID WINTER CLASSIC

       1 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
1       BOUDREAU, BROOKLYN 203          232          232          165         188         201         1,221    6            203.5 249             190           199           203           204           Game 1 236           216           #N/A
1       MEYER, MONTANA 247          182          227          172         -         190         1,018    5            203.6 234             236           245           245           181           Game 2 171           198           #N/A
1       BROWN, AVERI 181          204          226          149         -         -         760      4            190.0 235             204           205           183           202           Game 3 269           218           #N/A
1       WELCH, FAITH 278          269          163          152         169         236         1,267    6            211.2 226             286           193           216           204           Game 4 202           210           #N/A
1       DAVIS, TAYLOR 150          211          183          195         232         156         1,127    6            187.8 266             236           187           223           185           Game 5 237           209           #N/A
1       SUTFIN, SHEILA -           -           -           -         145         -         145      1            145.0 Game 6 194           246           #N/A
1       SANES, SARAH -           -           -           -         239         183         422      2            211.0 Game 7 226           -           #N/A
1       , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.0 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A
1       , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.0
1       , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.0
1       TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
1       Total 1,059        1,098        1,031        833         973         966         5,960    30          993.3 1,210          1,152        1,029        1,070        976           5,437              Total 1,535        1,297        #N/A
1       Opponent Score 988          952          1,000        1,155      993         992         6,080    1013.3 -             939           1,083        1,172        1,062        4,256              Opponent Score 1,481        1,193        #N/A
1       Opponent SFA UCM UWW SHU TUL MRY BYE DRU YSU NEB MCK Opponent SFA NEB #N/A
1       W/L W W W L L L 3 - 3 NC W L L L 1 - 3 W/L 4-3 4-2 #N/A
1       

       2  UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
       2 BORTZ, CAYLA 230          149          201          181         206         234         1,201    6            200.17 196             155           165           180           190           Game 1 158           0              #N/A
       2 GARCIA ULLOA, JACQUELINE 159          179          166          193         147         -         844      5            168.80 189             166           194           169           220           Game 2 172           0              #N/A
       2 RUFFALO, TATUM 204          204          215          163         168         211         1,165    6            194.17 184             163           183           179           178           Game 3 159           0              #N/A
       2 MILLER, SYDNEY 178          236          234          186         210         192         1,236    6            206.00 155             191           190           235           196           Game 4 156           0              #N/A
       2 KUHNS, PAYTYNN 184          184          197          185         216         159         1,125    6            187.50 219             155           178           198           183           Game 5 -           -           #N/A
       2 CHAN, GRACE -           -           -           -         -         154         154      1            154.00 Game 6 -           -           #N/A
       2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           -           #N/A
       2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A
       2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
       2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
       2 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
       2 Total 955          952          1,013        908         947         950         5,725    30          954.2 943             830           910           961           967           4,611              Total 645           0              #N/A
       2 Opponent Score 1,011        1,098        911          975         1,021      991         6,007    1001.2 1,049          -           957           972           1,079        4,057              Opponent Score 840           -           #N/A
       2 Opponent MCK ARK MRY UWW SHU TUL YSU BYE DRU SFA NEB Opponent DRU BYE #N/A
       2 W/L L L W L L L 1 - 5 L NC L L L 0 - 4 W/L 0-4 0-0 #N/A
       2 

       3  DRURY UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
       3 BARTZ, ANNA 140          -           189          169         -         233         731      4            182.75 162             201           169           197           171           Game 1 202           183           #N/A
       3 BREKKE, ISABELLE 178          203          144          -         161         171         857      5            171.40 165             192           222           196           167           Game 2 227           155           #N/A
       3 OWENS, KYLA 180          169          248          211         179         178         1,165    6            194.17 200             234           192           208           206           Game 3 222           221           #N/A
       3 BRASWELL, GRACE 170          192          180          190         226         192         1,150    6            191.67 169             142           226           195           222           Game 4 189           176           #N/A
       3 HORTON, SYDNEY 224          213          216          163         180         201         1,197    6            199.50 172             170           148           202           195           Game 5 -           158           #N/A
       3 LUDWIG, BRIANNA -           160          -           223         161         -         544      3            181.33 Game 6 -           203           #N/A
       3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           224           #N/A
       3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A
       3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
       3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
       3 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
       3 Total 892          937          977          956         907         975         5,644    30          940.7 868             939           957           998           961           4,723              Total 840           1,320        #N/A
       3 Opponent Score 1,140        1,056        -           1,010      1,079      1,000      5,285    1057.0 1,042          1,152        910           934           949           4,987              Opponent Score 645           1,288        #N/A
       3 Opponent TUL SFA BYE NEB MCK YSU SHU ARK UCM MRY UWW Opponent UCM MRY #N/A
       3 W/L L L NC L L L 0 - 5 L L W W W 3 - 2 W/L 4-0 4-3 #N/A
       3 

       4  MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
       4 SCHMIDT, BRIANNA 177          196          170          149         -         202         894      5            178.80 246             279           217           191           199           Game 1 0              214           #N/A
       4 BARTELT, LAURA 207          217          191          169         211         193         1,188    6            198.00 153             191           209           194           210           Game 2 0              162           #N/A
       4 DELROSE, BAILEY 209          173          184          140         -         176         882      5            176.40 217             204           171           181           163           Game 3 0              207           #N/A
       4 TREXLER, KEAGAN 234          259          166          147         225         247         1,278    6            213.00 181             206           148           191           188           Game 4 0              171           #N/A
       4 SICKLER, KRISTINA 196          222          200          259         199         174         1,250    6            208.33 201             183           237           177           226           Game 5 -           172           #N/A
       4 HELTNE , NATALIE -           -           -           -         217         -         217      1            217.00 Game 6 -           193           #N/A
       4 PHILLIPS , NOELLE -           -           -           -         163         -         163      1            163.00 Game 7 -           169           #N/A
       4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A
       4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
       4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
       4 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
       4 Total 1,023        1,067        911          864         1,015      992         5,872    30          978.7 998             1,063        982           934           986           4,963              Total 0              1,288        #N/A
       4 Opponent Score -           1,018        1,013        1,013      1,034      966         5,044    1008.8 1,025          1,016        1,096        998           963           5,098              Opponent Score -           1,320        #N/A
       4 Opponent BYE SHU UCM TUL UWW ARK SFA NEB MCK DRU YSU Opponent BYE DRU #N/A
       4 W/L NC W L L L W 2 - 3 L W L L W 2 - 3 W/L 0-0 3-4 #N/A

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



MID WINTER CLASSIC
       4 

       5  MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
       5 CORREA SARMIENTO, ISABELLA 210          184          259          182         244         216         1,295    6            215.83 211             184           164           213           170           Game 1 210           175           #N/A
       5 MYERS, BRITANEY 243          190          205          246         232         268         1,384    6            230.67 175             171           258           193           213           Game 2 194           212           #N/A
       5 GRAMLY, HOPE 192          181          255          184         232         179         1,223    6            203.83 171             199           191           194           196           Game 3 226           183           #N/A
       5 PATTISON, MARANDA 169          225          158          -         -         213         765      4            191.25 205             206           215           180           194           Game 4 216           203           #N/A
       5 ALLEN, ISABEL 197          165          195          -         -         -         557      3            185.67 169             227           268           202           289           Game 5 239           167           #N/A
       5 HAGERMAN, REBECCA -           -           -           193         193         -         386      2            193.00 Game 6 -           248           #N/A
       5 MORGAN, AMANDA -           -           -           234         178         189         601      3            200.33 Game 7 -           222           #N/A
       5 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A
       5 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
       5 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
       5 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
       5 Total 1,011        945          1,072        1,039      1,079      1,065      6,211    30          1035.2 931             987           1,096        982           1,062        5,058              Total 1,085        1,410        #N/A
       5 Opponent Score 955          1,080        1,016        935         907         -         4,893    978.6 1,073          1,049        982           966           976           5,046              Opponent Score 984           1,298        #N/A
       5 Opponent UCM NEB SFA YSU DRU BYE UWW SHU MRY TUL ARK Opponent TUL UWW #N/A
       5 W/L W L W W W NC 4 - 1 L L W W W 3 - 2 W/L 4-1 4-3 #N/A
       5 

       6  UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
       6 GUARRO, MICHELLE 185          177          200          210         210         198         1,180    6            196.67 228             256           214           202           182           Game 1 139           215           #N/A
       6 HOFMEISTER, KENDYL 170          190          268          204         195         206         1,233    6            205.50 215             221           278           278           244           Game 2 238           212           #N/A
       6 VERSTRAETE, KAYLA 235          247          196          171         185         199         1,233    6            205.50 190             164           224           231           192           Game 3 228           192           #N/A
       6 RAY, CASSIDY 205          208          224          199         237         236         1,309    6            218.17 237             192           183           229           234           Game 4 235           161           #N/A
       6 ELLIOTT, CRYSTAL 211          258          208          226         202         265         1,370    6            228.33 202             183           256           232           227           Game 5 212           212           #N/A
       6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           201           #N/A
       6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           -           #N/A
       6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A
       6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
       6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
       6 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
       6 Total 1,006        1,080        1,096        1,010      1,029      1,104      6,325    30          1054.2 1,072          1,016        1,155        1,172        1,079        5,494              Total 1,052        1,193        #N/A
       6 Opponent Score 999          945          1,138        956         -         954         4,992    998.4 970             1,063        1,087        1,070        967           5,157              Opponent Score 935           1,297        #N/A
       6 Opponent SHU MCK YSU DRU BYE SFA TUL MRY UWW ARK UCM Opponent YSU ARK #N/A
       6 W/L W W L W NC W 4 - 1 W L W W W 4 - 1 W/L 4-1 2-4 #N/A
       6 

       7  SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
       7 CONNELLY, HAYLEY 204          182          194          226         228         223         1,257    6            209.50 224             186           151           213           213           Game 1 132           257           #N/A
       7 RAFIE, NATASYA 180          -           -           -         -         163         343      2            171.50 229             224           172           173           182           Game 2 236           192           #N/A
       7 CHAMBERS, ELISE 235          227          220          234         213         246         1,375    6            229.17 186             214           175           160           196           Game 3 212           159           #N/A
       7 BLANKENZEE, DENISE 190          248          221          268         221         202         1,350    6            225.00 210             266           222           194           153           Game 4 194           265           #N/A
       7 HERNANDEZ, BEA 190          195          172          223         169         216         1,165    6            194.17 193             159           201           175           200           Game 5 199           171           #N/A
       7 ISMAIL, SYASYA -           166          207          204         190         -         767      4            191.75 Game 6 200           259           #N/A
       7 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           -           #N/A
       7 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A
       7 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
       7 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
       7 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
       7 Total 999          1,018        1,014        1,155      1,021      1,050      6,257    30          1042.8 1,042          1,049        921           915           944           4,871              Total 1,173        1,303        #N/A
       7 Opponent Score 1,006        1,067        1,019        833         947         1,076      5,948    991.3 868             987           1,102        1,026        -           3,983              Opponent Score 2,748        1,155        #N/A
       7 Opponent NEB MRY TUL ARK UCM UWW DRU MCK SFA YSU BYE Opponent UWW TUL #N/A
       7 W/L L L L W W L 2 - 4 W W L L NC 2 - 2 W/L 2-4 4-2 #N/A
       7 

       8 
 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE 
UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 
Match 01 

 Trad 
Match 02 

 Trad 
Match 03 

 Trad 
Match 04 

 Trad 
Match 05 

 Trad 
Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 
Match 01 

 Baker 
Match 02 

 Baker 
Match 03 

 Baker 
Match 04 

 Baker 
Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

       8 VOIERS, SARAH 224          228          190          249         178         192         1,261    6            210.17 181             195           181           153           191           Game 1 224           216           #N/A
       8 LEIHARDT, ANNIE 195          220          188          225         202         194         1,224    6            204.00 220             266           223           185           215           Game 2 235           235           #N/A
       8 WHITE, TOMMIE 164          221          232          170         210         195         1,192    6            198.67 188             219           220           204           224           Game 3 164           164           #N/A
       8 BEYER, CARLENE 224          208          183          209         186         168         1,178    6            196.33 200             207           264           184           190           Game 4 234           211           #N/A
       8 GILL, SARAH 181          179          223          258         278         205         1,324    6            220.67 236             265           214           246           244           Game 5 197           242           #N/A
       8 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 237           -           #N/A
       8 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 190           -           #N/A
       8 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A
       8 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
       8 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
       8 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
       8 Total 988          1,056        1,016        1,111      1,054      954         6,179    30          1029.8 1,025          1,152        1,102        972           1,064        5,315              Total 1,481        1,068        #N/A
       8 Opponent Score 1,059        937          1,072        -         1,054      1,104      5,226    1045.2 998             973           921           961           1,043        4,896              Opponent Score 1,535        1,026        #N/A
       8 Opponent ARK DRU MCK BYE YSU NEB MRY UWW SHU UCM TUL Opponent ARK YSU #N/A
       8 W/L L W L NC NC L 1 - 3 W W W W W 5 - 0 W/L 3-4 4-1 #N/A
       8 



MID WINTER CLASSIC

       9  TULANE UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
       9 MCCALL, MADISON 236          190          201          203         216         216         1,262    6            210.33 212             195           167           170           194           Game 1 168           206           #N/A
       9 SINGH, CRYSTAL 255          243          198          194         180         195         1,265    6            210.83 171             179           164           170           166           Game 2 205           163           #N/A
       9 PETRINEC, VERONICA 254          195          212          223         186         192         1,262    6            210.33 199             176           167           236           223           Game 3 177           205           #N/A
       9 VASQUEZ, AMELIA 183          201          172          -         -         204         760      4            190.00 189             213           236           199           278           Game 4 213           196           #N/A
       9 ALVAREZ, YARELIS 212          191          236          213         218         184         1,254    6            209.00 199             146           183           191           182           Game 5 221           215           #N/A
       9 BARON, JENICA -           -           -           180         193         -         373      2            186.50 Game 6 -           170           #N/A
       9 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           -           #N/A
       9 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A
       9 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
       9 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
       9 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
       9 Total 1,140        1,020        1,019        1,013      993         991         6,176    30          1029.3 970             909           917           966           1,043        4,805              Total 984           1,155        #N/A
       9 Opponent Score 892          995          1,014        864         973         950         5,688    948.0 1,072          991           -           982           1,064        4,109              Opponent Score 1,085        1,303        #N/A
       9 Opponent DRU UWW SHU MRY ARK UCM NEB YSU BYE MCK SFA Opponent MCK SHU #N/A
       9 W/L W W W W W W 6 - 0 L L NC L L 0 - 4 W/L 1-4 2-4 #N/A
       9 

     10  UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
     10 MERTINS , CAITLIN 214          201          205          216         223         242         1,301    6            216.83 231             178           204           179           177           Game 1 1,723        204           #N/A
     10 JAEGER, KELSEY 218          204          226          214         222         212         1,296    6            216.00 245             179           256           188           140           Game 2 192           174           #N/A
     10 BARTON, KARLEE 181          181          202          190         182         208         1,144    6            190.67 162             188           173           171           225           Game 3 235           212           #N/A
     10 KNAB, SAM 165          206          193          174         203         190         1,131    6            188.50 222             249           255           184           203           Game 4 179           145           #N/A
     10 CONNEELY, MARY 205          203          174          181         204         224         1,191    6            198.50 213             179           199           224           204           Game 5 212           212           #N/A
     10 GULLIKSON, BRIANNA -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 207           169           #N/A
     10 GULLIKSON, BRIANNA -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           182           #N/A
     10 GULLIKSON, BRIANNA -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A
     10 GULLIKSON, BRIANNA -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
     10 GULLIKSON, BRIANNA -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
     10 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
     10 Total 983          995          1,000        975         1,034      1,076      6,063    30          1010.5 1,073          973           1,087        946           949           5,028              Total 2,748        1,298        #N/A
     10 Opponent Score 1,054        1,020        1,031        908         1,015      1,050      6,078    1013.0 931             1,152        1,155        -           961           4,199              Opponent Score 1,173        1,410        #N/A
     10 Opponent YSU TUL ARK UCM MRY SHU MCK SFA NEB BYE DRU Opponent SHU MCK #N/A
     10 W/L L L L W W W 3 - 3 W L L NC L 1 - 3 W/L 4-2 3-4 #N/A
     10 

     11  YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
     11 FLORENCE, SARAH 184          202          246          207         193         215         1,247    6            207.83 256             184           231           229           178           Game 1 179           191           #N/A
     11 MARX, MADYSON 223          211          267          218         241         164         1,324    6            220.67 147             253           215           230           203           Game 2 212           201           #N/A
     11 MOORE, KIRSTEN  236          195          214          169         254         205         1,273    6            212.17 210             172           203           177           207           Game 3 223           207           #N/A
     11 WRENN, EMMA 180          204          234          141         174         206         1,139    6            189.83 193             196           197           189           219           Game 4 157           202           #N/A
     11 DOCKERY, EMMA 231          182          177          200         192         210         1,192    6            198.67 243             186           237           201           156           Game 5 164           225           #N/A
     11 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           -           #N/A
     11 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           -           #N/A
     11 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A
     11 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
     11 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
     11 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
     11 Total 1,054        994          1,138        935         1,054      1,000      6,175    30          1029.2 1,049          991           1,083        1,026        963           5,112              Total 935           1,026        #N/A
     11 Opponent Score 983          -           1,096        1,039      1,054      975         5,147    1029.4 943             909           1,029        915           986           4,782              Opponent Score 1,052        1,068        #N/A
     11 Opponent UWW BYE NEB MCK SFA DRU UCM TUL ARK SHU MRY Opponent NEB SFA #N/A
     11 W/L W NC W L NC W 3 - 1 W W W W L 4 - 1 W/L 1-4 1-4 #N/A
     11 


